
精選點⼼
SIGNATURE�DIM�SUM

forbiddenduck.hk

甜點 DESSERTS粉.麵.飯� RICE�&�NOODLES

翡翠滑蛋蝦仁帶⼦炒河
Fried Rice Noodles with Scallop, Shrimps

and Scrambled Egg

XO醬乾炒安格斯⽜⾁河
Fried Rice Noodles with Angus Beef 

in XO Sauce

鮮茄濃湯⽯斑塊洞庭麵
Dongting Noodles with Grouper Fish in Fresh

Tomato Soup

⾁絲炒脆麵
Fried Egg Noodles with Shredded Pork

 

乾燒野菌伊麵
Braised E-Fu Noodles with 

Wild Mushrooms

五柳鴨絲炆鴛鴦⽶粉 
Duck Meat and Rice Noodles 

瑤柱蛋⽩炒飯 
Fried Rice with Egg White and Conpoy

海鮮鴨湯泡飯
Seafood Rice in Aromatic Duck Soup  

鴨⼤哥砂鍋炒飯
Forbidden Duck Clay Pot Fried Rice 

海膽蟹籽炒飯
Sea Urchin and Crab Roe Fried Rice

208

198

208

138

 

138

148

148

218

218

368

楊枝⽢露
Mango Pomelo Sago

踏雪尋紅（⾖沙餅）
Red Bean Paste Cake

蓮蓉壽桃包 (3 件) 
Steamed Longevity Lotus Paste Buns (3pcs)

柚⼦蜜桃糕 (3件)
Yuzu Peach Cakes (3pcs)

⼗勝紅⾖糕 (3件)
Tokachi Red Bean Cake (3pcs)

養顏棗皇糕 (3 件)
Red Dates Puddings (3pcs)

冰糖椰汁燉官燕盞 (⾜三両) 
Bird's Nest with Rock Sugar and Coconut Milk

48

52

46

48

 

48

48

優惠價

268

鴨⼤哥 (銅鑼灣) | 時代廣場10樓1001B舖 
Shop 1001B, 10/F, Times Square, Causeway Bay

蓮
蓉
壽
桃
包 

(供應⾄下午⼆時�Available�until�2pm)
* 圖⽚只供參考  PHOTO FOR REFERENCE ONLY,



⽔晶餃王 (4件)
Crystal Prawn Har Gow (4pcs)

蟹⼦燒賣 (4件)
Crab Roe Siu Mai (4pcs)

鮑⿂燒賣 (3件)
Abalone Siu Mai (3pcs)

XO醬鳳⽖  
Steamed Chicken Feet in XO Sauce

鮑汁鳳⽖ 
Braised Chicken Feet in Abalone Sauce 

蜜餞⽅塊配蝴蝶餅 (2件)
Barbecue Honey Glazed Ham with Chinese Bun (2pcs) 

蝶⾖花泰筍鮮蝦餃 (3件)
Steamed Dumpling with Bamboo Prawns and
Butterfly Pea Flower (3pcs)

鴨湯鮮⽵卷 (3件)
Bean Curd Rolls with Duck Soup (3pcs)

蠔皇叉燒包 (3件) 
Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns (3pcs)

蟹粉⼩籠包 (3件)
Crab Roe Xiao Long Bao (3pcs) 

上海⼩籠包 (4件)
Shanghai Xiao Long Bao (4pcs)  

⽵炭紫薯包(3件)
Charcoal Purple Sweet Potato Bun (3pcs)

62

62

68

48

88

96

52
 

52

48
 

68

48

52

廚師推介 
SIGNATURE DISH

素⻝ 
VEGETARIAN

另收加⼀服務費
SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE

⾹⿇⽩布腸
Steamed Rice Roll

碧綠⿓躉腸
Steam Rice Rolls with Giant Grouper and  Vegetable

蜜汁叉燒腸
Steamed Rice Rolls with Barbecue “Char Siu” 

鬆脆蝦腸粉
Crispy Rice Rolls with Prawn and Vegetables 
 

鮮 蝦帶⼦腸粉
Steamed Rice Rolls with Scallop and Prawn

48

78

58

72

78

蒸點⼼ STEAMED

拉腸粉

(以上點⼼每款3件�3pcs�each)�

⾦荀咸⽔⻆
Deep Fried Pork Dumplings 

酥炸芋⻆
Fried Taro Dumplings

⾹煎蓮藕餅  
Pan Fried Lotus Root Cakes 
 

鴨絲鮮蝦春卷
Duck and  Shrimps Spring Rolls

台式⼿抓餅 
Flaky Scallion Pancake 

紫菜鮮蝦腐⽪卷
Pan Fried Seaweed Bean Curd Rolls with Shrimps

48

52

48
 

48

48
 

56

煎炸焗點⼼ PAN�FRIED,�FRIED�&�BAKED

檯號 ⼈數
Table No. No. of Guest

⼩⾷ APPETIZER

北京烤鴨 (半隻) + 雲南⿊⼟豬叉燒
Half Peking Duck and 
Barbecue Yunnan Black Pig “Char Siu” 

雲南⿊⼟豬叉燒
Barbecue Yunnan Black Pig “Char Siu” 

椒鹽⾖腐
Salt and Pepper Tofu

椒鹽雞軟⻣
Salt and Pepper Chicken Cartilage

津⽩⿂腐 
Chinese Creamed Cabbage with Fish Bean Curd

XO醬蘿蔔糕 
Radish Cake with XO sauce

涼拌海蜇
Jellyfish Salad

⽩灼時菜
Poached Vegetables

豉油王炒腸粉
Stir-fried Rice Rolls with Soy Sauce 

STEAMED�RICE�FLOUR�ROLLS

398

188

75

88

88
 

88

128
 

78

88

蟹
粉
⼩
籠
包

⽵
炭
紫
薯
包

蠔
皇
叉
燒
包

紫
菜
鮮
蝦
腐
⽪
卷

⾹
煎
蓮
藕
餅 

酥
炸
芋
⻆

鮑
⿂
燒
賣

(供應⾄下午⼆時�Available�until�2pm)


